Field Buses Slip Ring
Phone +86 571 86299170 | Web www.grandslipring.com | Support sales@grandslipring.com 1
◆ Optional for underwater IP65, IP68 Operation speed, current &voltage
◆ No. of rings
◆ Connector
◆ Housing material
◆ Position of wire outlet, wire length
◆ Protection level (dust and water)

Phone +86 571 86299170 | Web www.grandslipring.com | Support sales@grandslipring.com 2
Specifications
Drawing for Outline Dimension
Model List
Electrical Data Mechanical Data
No of rings 1~48rings Inner Diameter 25.4mm
Rated Voltage 0~380 VAC/VDC Outer Diameter 78mm
Rated Current 1A~ 10A/ring Working Speed 0-250rpm
Lead Size Sliver plated Teflon colour coded Working Temperature -20℃~+80℃
Lead Length Standard 500mm (adjustable) Working Humidity 60% RH or higher
Dielectric Strength 500VAC@50HZ,60S Housing Material Engineering plastic
Insulation Resistance 500MΩ/500VDC Contact material Precious material
Electrical Noise ＜0.01Ω IP rating IP51~IP68
Model Power Ring(10A) Signal Ring(5A) Length L(mm)
HG2578-6P 6 - 55
HG2578-12S - 12 55
HG2578-12P 12 - 79
HG2578-6P/12S 6 12 79
HG2578-24S - 24 79
HG2578-18P 18 - 103
HG2578-12P/12S 12 12 103
HG2578-6P/24S 6 24 103
HG2578-36S - 36 103
HG2578-24P 24 - 127
HG2578-18P/12S 18 12 127
HG2578-12P/24S 12 24 127
HG2578-6P/36S 6 36 127
HG2578-48S - 48 127